Elementary Lunch

2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.51 $0.05 $0.30 $0.86 $2.00 $2.23
Reduced $4.12 $0.05 $0.30 $4.47 $0.40 $2.23
Free $4.52 $0.05 $0.30 $4.87 $0.00 $2.23
Elementary Breakfast
2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.39 $0.07 $0.00 $0.46 $1.50 $1.72
Reduced $2.07 $0.07 $0.00 $2.14 $0.00 $1.72
Free $2.37 $0.07 $0.00 $2.44 $0.00 $1.72
Middle Lunch
2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.51 $0.05 $0.30 $0.86 $2.15 $2.62
Reduced $4.12 $0.05 $0.30 $4.47 $0.40 $2.62
Free $4.52 $0.05 $0.30 $4.87 $0.00 $2.62
Middle Breakfast
2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.39 $0.07 $0.00 $0.46 $1.50 $1.63
Reduced $2.07 $0.07 $0.00 $2.14 $0.00 $1.63
Free $2.37 $0.07 $0.00 $2.44 $0.00 $1.63
Junior/Senior Lunch
2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.51 $0.05 $0.30 $0.86|2.20-2.35 $2.77
Reduced $4.12 $0.05 $0.30 $4.47 $0.40 $2.77
Free $4.52 $0.05 $0.30 $4.87 $0.00 $2.77
Junior/Senior Breakfast
2024-25 Reimbursement Rates| State Aid USDA Foods Total DCE Price Food Cost/Meal
Paid $0.39 $0.07 $0.00 $0.46|1.50-1.55 $1.71
Reduced $2.07 $0.07 $0.00 $2.14 $0.00 $1.71
Free $2.37 $0.07 $0.00 $2.44 $0.00 $1.71




SY 24-25 Prices
WiSNP Coop Mean
Kiel)

Low (DCE)

WiSNP Coop Mean
High (Oostburg)
Low (DCE)

WiSNP Coop Mean
High (Cambridge, Dodgeville)
Low (Benton)

WiSNP Coop Mean
High (Oostburg)
Low (DCE)

$2.86
$3.25
$2.00

$3.08
$3.60
$2.15

$1.83
$2.25
$1.35

$3.20
$3.80
$2.35



