Elementary Lunch

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.51	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$0.86	\$2.00	\$2.23
Reduced	\$4.12	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.47	\$0.40	\$2.23
Free	\$4.52	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.87	\$0.00	\$2.23

Elementary Breakfast

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.39	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$0.46	\$1.50	\$1.72
Reduced	\$2.07	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.14	\$0.00	\$1.72
Free	\$2.37	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.44	\$0.00	\$1.72

Middle Lunch

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.51	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$0.86	\$2.15	\$2.62
Reduced	\$4.12	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.47	\$0.40	\$2.62
Free	\$4.52	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.87	\$0.00	\$2.62

Middle Breakfast

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.39	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$0.46	\$1.50	\$1.63
Reduced	\$2.07	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.14	\$0.00	\$1.63
Free	\$2.37	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.44	\$0.00	\$1.63

Junior/Senior Lunch

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.51	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$0.86	2.20-2.35	\$2.77
Reduced	\$4.12	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.47	\$0.40	\$2.77
Free	\$4.52	\$0.05	\$0.30	\$4.87	\$0.00	\$2.77

Junior/Senior Breakfast

2024-25 Reimb	ursement Rates	State Aid	USDA Foods	Total	DCE Price	Food Cost/Meal
Paid	\$0.39	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$0.46	1.50-1.55	\$1.71
Reduced	\$2.07	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.14	\$0.00	\$1.71
Free	\$2.37	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$2.44	\$0.00	\$1.71

SY 24-25 Prices

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$2	.86
Kiel)	, \$3	.25
Low (DCE)	\$2	.00

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$1.68
High (Cambridge)	\$2.15
Low (Benton)	\$1.10

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$3.08
High (Oostburg)	\$3.60
Low (DCE)	\$2.15

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$1.83
High (Cambridge, Dodgeville)	\$2.25
Low (Benton)	\$1.35

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$3.20
High (Oostburg)	\$3.80
Low (DCE)	\$2.35

WiSNP Coop Mean	\$1.86
High (Cambridge)	\$2.35
Low (Benton)	\$1.35